
Babu Brish Bhan DAV Sr. Sec. Public School, Moonak 
 

Date sheet (2016-17) 
 

  Class X          

        
S.No. Date Day Subject 

1 10.03.2017 Friday Hindi B - 085 

2 22.03.2017 Wednesday Science - 086 
3 27.03.2017 Monday Punjabi - 004 
4 30.03.2017 Thursday English comm. - 101 

5 03.04.2017 Monday Maths - 041 
6 08.04.2017 Saturday Social Science – 087                                    

 

Class XII 

 

S.No. Date Day Subject 

1 09.03.2017 Thursday English core – 301 

2 15.03.2017 Wednesday Physics - 042 
3 16.03.2017 Thursday Bus. St. - 054 

4 18.03.2017 Saturday Punjabi - 104 

5 20.03.2017 Monday Maths - 041 

6 25.03.2017 Saturday Chemistry - 043 

7 29.03.2017 Wednesday Accountancy - 055 

8 03.04.2017 Monday Pol. Sci. - 028 

9 05.04.2017 Wednesday Biology - 044 

10 06.04.2017 Thursday Geography - 029 

11 12.04.2017 Wednesday Phy. Edu. - 048 

12 17.04.2017 Monday Economics - 030 

 

********************************* 


